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n Brsyagel Sibwer Gamellsd - BHullerTsHey
01.01.2009 Qs s 31.12.2009 eusdyufleoren &TELlILIGSHSEGIW
Qupsuaayselt CeTHULITaEST S bHE

L] ©
5g £.0sm.8 20,052,653.75
usoysiiel (Semefl) sisiEBTND
2_alQUIsy GUIHLDTEND - SIRuITiEsh 451,893.00
SisUeiLEEsT - Siguimt seir 466,146.00
Guimsuly - Heneownsn ensulLSEE 2,067,430.33
2,985,469.33
Quip aly - goew Bgseh .
(psiuenerl Spnivsst GubuT( 143,406.98
@hm Fow sersry Gubur( 163,560.00
SETMEHEE, oimssiaiss GubuT@ 181,005.34
yevenwlufiflsd ssvall Guobur® 139,154.10
SDSCSTEIL 2 135,267.12
Foousd B '
©_GWIQISY SUHLTEND - SJQUINTS6T 629,129.50
osualiyssst - sigunissh 10,127,778.20
GUDBEeILlY - Bmeowne meulybEsT 1,548,320.74 ]
: 12,305,228.44
Pasfl seegra B 4,627,601.80
Elensowiren spautiydseh WmuGupsd
Beonns ardss ke, WIPHUTERLD
smisG HeossD
3060021716 i ¥ 1,000,000.00
3060012263 500,000.00
3060022822 1,000,000.00
WEEET aRE, eaisTaDDOD
sbEG s
195127 1,120,000.00
195128 1,120,000.00
195130 1.120,000.00
195080 1,120,000.00
195081 : 1,120,000.00
195082 1,120,000.00
195083 1,120,000.00
195084 1,120,000.00
195159 ; 1.268,087.50
195160 1,268,087 .50
195184 1,270:950.00
195185 1,270,950.00
B8 06105 , 1653807500  40,733,346.86
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W Breyesss subwer Csralsd - pulem ey
01.01.2009 G dasb 31.12.2009 esmpulleonsn STeolLEG S HE L

Gumisuaa| & 6it CaETRULToYSST &,

8 &0sm.e
195132
195224
195131
195240
195138
195241
195238
195242
195134
195157
195158

sumGwrent Wanellly - Hap. &. Aeunenbsi
ButsLar denafloy - Aa] osme anbsasersss
OFsincglé semsE - S &. gdoudevai

QanfGuueis)ssi
2 widmelipn, liBFL 2 _moa, yeme
SBaas, FENEILIENGY...
elfusnansst wHph Czensumsit
SiiEFemend SLUCUTHLSET
ULGS6T @LLid
GurLBLr SpdulLsd UGS
Besl UGH
H prsosst Gansieuesnsy
SHengfl SiHIHTED
uGsTEEsT urmofliy
SENUTEN WwewiLUD - GsTiLID
Curégaursd (Gurmisest Qsfsiauare)
Whssafesily grLb, urmefiiy
Flbusmb - BFHEIY UeRiLUNeTiTEsi
Fuemd - shEredsl Usnlureniss
meveiLyfl, 2_LIFFENeTIaH6I
@bg FOU eab@GailL SISTUATLL|
srdgrHss, SFFgHH0, BUIL GLIULT)Hise

Bengmd, afiGUImsT LTeuene. Wia Gk Sgmisst uFmofiiLy

CiBmeneos BISTL FLEH6T
B8 &.605r.68

16

@

16,538,075.00
224,000.00
904,000.00
336,000.00
794,500.00
226,000.00
908,000.00
1,135,000.00
1.135,000.00
336,000.00
1,268,087.50

1,268,087.50

G

40,733,346.86

25,072,750.00
50,000.00
150,000.00

14,032.48
66,020,129.34
L Sm——

7,353,079.00

897,611.00
440,637.00
50,220.00
28,595.00
280,480.00
4,007 458.00
51.462.00
8,242.00
153,735.00
13,714.50
3,207,702.25
465,652.00
201,338.50
38,330.00
541,681.00
934,894.01
149,300.18

18,925.141.44



W Brsiegsn Sibwsi Gsralsd - pullerm ey
01.01.2009 Gxm_ssw 31.12.2009 susnyuileonen  STeVlLIG S G flw
Cupiusiayset QsrGUUTaSST HEN &G

. (0] (]
B8 & 0sr.e 18,925,141.44
B CUpmIGE SU L ewih 37,213.84
HUTEL, (WHHenrEsi 223,764.00
BTeusy QO eVayESH 550.00
ELLE Qusveymsh 80,470.00
odpusd, umofiinsse
semead @upSd 4,000.00
slglssit Lpmoficiy 10,710.00
51 @opsed @by 47.351.00
SO GHTL_LOM6TOL T 2,230.00
Qeusiieil) QUIBL ®si CuTeSAn Bussst, g efen&@aEsi. ,...) 9,690.00
sllembLiTh 81,517.50
QRBSSLL D, Lbmeuf 52,855.27
Wmp QBETLiusD (onpsfFeL e, BUTL 6ME5) 60,010.00
Boiusl Cumnst
ByrmBanyd onwg s 39,707,801.50
SLIPLIBSST ysnpenotiysssi 1,873,646.50
DDECETnL HPE QEr@iLisrey 1,245,195.00
. Dencowner Qenggudseh G eieusmey
SIPUVE ©_LETEILSST Gansieusaey . 9,040.00
s iCpiyt 60,000.00
Cemudith 1Bderot 140,000.00
Cunidssi Casir 17,000.00
sivdfls Gamuison 95,000.00
Osrer@yuiant Guily . ' 21,000.00
Qeusiiaiissit - 33,140.00
wedl G 21,600.00
pr @onsen BubSb 12,500.00
QerduL Caussipw G sveflemb
SEUEEIIG &L LemD - [emB, 2007 42,000,00
SEMESNIEY SLLED - &iemi(, 2007 42.500.00
Bt QuPpREs: S Lewb - QB 2008 17,898.16
s sLLemb - SUEHIE 2008 53,447.79
Qesinoglunenitssii BEMEG - eHE 2008
#. daugorr 18,875.00
ey, 2_guBFETh : 88,545.00
&&s edBymierd 211,754.00
6. SiTHE A BT Hei 14,007.00
BLisLen samseE - fay] mame UTDEH6S G heE S60 150,000.00
Gebamowunsss (Hysi @) 24,011.00
63,434,464.00
Bglesh ; 2,585,665.34
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vf Brseageni oubwsr Gsrefsd - muﬂéorrrgjau
01.01.2009 G@m_&sd 31.12.2009 susnyulisorsy STEULILG B G
Qupisusnaysent QEsrELILTEy ST BN &G

0]
31.12.200960 5&a6M
suridlEafgsien &n&
Crifuys SemEGEsh
oMIETOIDIEND - &SN sURE
oEnhE B 39006 163,976.06
SeuihE Eev: 39024 . 8.513.09
eafTETaDIenD, SoRms suhs)
SEWHEG @6v: 7693781 (10214) 56,151.28
HUTEUSD, Hulsnrgey,
SesndiE [Bev:- U 483398 140,354 32
BENL(IPEDDS &HemIEHGE6M
Beomens afHHs sufud, wWmMpLUTEmD - SaMGHE Beo: 1060012330 330,145.63
Beonmins aTEss amg). UpECsriamL- soudd @ev: 01-242628501 526,516.71
Beoomens amwd, pmisTaubmenn - SeWsE @ 0007687860 (3117) 673,795.40
OEUIgIETET &1 ; ) 686,212,85
2,585,665.34

errnmesgms B Bewn ohonety @ dudloierninothtsy

Semsveut Guirgpenmemt : GFwicomsnit
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